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                                **** Boys' 4000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  184 David Vannucchi          11 Luther                    12:37.2  5:05 
      2    2  270 Hayden Fredrickson       12 Westby                    12:57.9  5:13 
      3    3  149 Evan Schultz             12 La Crosse Logan           13:21.5  5:23 
      4    4  178 Samuel Larson            11 Luther                    13:34.0  5:28 
      5    5   53 Adam Wiesender           11 Black River Falls         13:36.0  5:29 
      6    6  174 Quaid Handy              11 Luther                    13:38.4  5:30 
      7    7  150 Zach Slevin              10 La Crosse Logan           13:39.3  5:30 
      8    8   23 Jeremiah Degroot         12 Aquinas                   13:45.0  5:32 
      9    9 2953 Josiah Zeibel            11 Mauston                   13:53.6  5:36 
     10   10 2936 Owen Jones               09 New Lisbon                13:56.9  5:37 
     11   11  140 Tracy Bye                09 La Crosse Logan           13:57.1  5:37 
     12   12   20 Rory Campbell            12 Aquinas                   14:06.9  5:41 
     13   13  151 Keoni Young              11 La Crosse Logan           14:13.3  5:44 
     14   14   24 Zachary Degroot          10 Aquinas                   14:14.6  5:44 
     15   15 2904 Kale Grossman            12 Marshall                  14:23.8  5:48 
     16   16  145 Marcus Jarrett           12 La Crosse Logan           14:31.1  5:51 
     17   17  106 Dakota Wells             12 Hillsboro                 14:37.0  5:53 
     18   18  246 Tyler Walters            11 Wauzeka-Steuben           14:47.9  5:58 
     19   19   94 Drew Bisarek             12 Hillsboro                 14:56.4  6:01 
     20   20 2905 Blake Luzenski           11 Marshall                  14:59.1  6:02 
     21   21   26 Peter Glodosky           11 Aquinas                   15:00.0  6:03 
     22   22  281 Kade Sherry              11 Westby                    15:01.7  6:03 
     23   23 2915 Kobe Grossman            09 Marshall                  15:03.8  6:04 
     24   24 2952 Jacob Cafferty           10 Mauston                   15:05.8  6:05 
     25   25   46 John Kramer              10 Black River Falls         15:07.0  6:05 
     26   26   48 Kobe Nichols             09 Black River Falls         15:07.8  6:06 
     27   27  241 Jacob Reichmann          10 Wauzeka-Steuben           15:13.9  6:08 
     28   28   65 Conrad Domine            11 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:15.0  6:09 
     29   29 2906 Quinn Killerlain         11 Marshall                  15:19.2  6:10 
     30   30  238 Gabe Martin              11 Wauzeka-Steuben           15:19.9  6:11 
     31   31 2947 Preston Shelds           12 Mauston                   15:22.0  6:11 
     32   32   80 Matt Roth                11 Colby                     15:24.7  6:13 
     33   33  210 Dominic Carstens         11 North Crawford            15:25.7  6:13 
     34   34   67 Jacob Jandro             10 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:26.9  6:13 
     35   35   52 Averie Tom               09 Black River Falls         15:32.0  6:15 
     36   36   66 Tristan Haque            12 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:32.3  6:16 
     37   37  114 Mitchell Geary           11 Kickapoo/La Farge         15:33.6  6:16 
     38   38 2948 Dylan Deart              12 Mauston                   15:35.0  6:17 
     39   39   32 Aaron Puent              11 Aquinas                   15:35.4  6:17 
     40   40   33 Andrew Skemp             09 Aquinas                   15:35.8  6:17 
     41   41  182 Micah Schibbelhut        09 Luther                    15:42.6  6:20 
     42   42 2907 Joel Thorsen             12 Marshall                  15:43.1  6:20 
     43   43 2956 Ray Gruman               10 Mauston                   15:45.1  6:21 
     44   44   97 Brenden Griffin          10 Hillsboro                 15:45.1  6:21 
     45   45   44 Benett Bucek             12 Black River Falls         15:47.3  6:22 
     46   46  144 Walters Jae              10 La Crosse Logan           15:48.7  6:22 
     47   47  247 Drew Zimmerman           12 Wauzeka-Steuben           15:48.9  6:22 
     48   48   79 Chase Oehmichen          09 Colby                     15:49.7  6:23 
     49   49   95 Dawson Cordner           11 Hillsboro                 15:49.7  6:23 
     50   50  185 Thomas Walsh             11 Luther                    15:51.4  6:23 
     51   51 2937 Holden Rydmark           11 New Lisbon                15:51.8  6:23 
     52   52 2949 Teagan Miller            12 Mauston                   15:53.7  6:24 
     53   53   43 Mathew Becker            09 Black River Falls         15:54.5  6:25 
     54   54 2946 Luke Boppart             12 Mauston                   15:55.1  6:25 
     55   55   17 Teddy Uehling            09 Aquinas                   15:56.3  6:25 
     56        31 Ethan Nott               10 Aquinas                   16:02.2  6:28 
     57   56   49 Noah O Brien             11 Black River Falls         16:04.8  6:29 
     58   57 2908 Jason Hanna              12 Marshall                  16:06.2  6:29 
     59   58   81 Aaron Schmeiser          11 Colby                     16:07.4  6:30 
     60   59  113 Owen Cauffman            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:10.8  6:31 
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     61   60 2910 Angel Samaneigo          10 Marshall                  16:11.2  6:31 
     62   61   63 Riley Bossert            10 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:13.4  6:32 
     63   62  120 Ryne Wiegel              11 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:14.4  6:33 
     64   63  239 Zach Martin              09 Wauzeka-Steuben           16:16.0  6:33 
     65   64  269 Brendan Buros            11 Westby                    16:20.7  6:35 
     66   65  273 Kin Hamilton             12 Westby                    16:21.1  6:35 
     67   66  237 Adam Martin              11 Wauzeka-Steuben           16:26.9  6:38 
     68   67  280 Evan Phillips            12 Westby                    16:29.7  6:39 
     69   68  227 Nolan McKittrick         09 Royall                    16:35.4  6:41 
     70   69 2933 Colten Stickney          10 New Lisbon                16:36.5  6:41 
     71   70  271 Griffin Grass            11 Westby                    16:37.4  6:42 
     72        28 Edward Hale              09 Aquinas                   16:40.1  6:43 
     73   71  146 Thomas Kujak             11 La Crosse Logan           16:43.5  6:44 
     74   72  102 Nicholas Kurtz           12 Hillsboro                 16:45.7  6:45 
     75   73  211 Gavin Forkash            11 North Crawford            16:48.2  6:46 
     76   74  214 Raiden Steele            09 North Crawford            16:48.8  6:46 
     77       195 Dawson Dearth            09 Mauston                   16:49.8  6:47 
     78        47 Caleb Marecek            12 Black River Falls         16:51.9  6:48 
     79   75  279 Haakon Mathison          10 Westby                    16:52.5  6:48 
     80       217 Nicholas Coppernoll      10 Providence Academy        16:52.6  6:48 
     81       278 Cooper Lipski            10 Westby                    16:53.7  6:48 
     82   76  112 Brandon Braun            12 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:58.8  6:50 
     83       276 Roman Hebel              12 Westby                    17:03.5  6:52 
     84   77  240 Trent McCullick          12 Wauzeka-Steuben           17:03.9  6:52 
     85      2950 Nate Thayer              12 Mauston                   17:06.9  6:54 
     86      2913 Mason Haberkorn          09 Marshall                  17:10.8  6:55 
     87   78   64 Jake Callahan            11 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:11.5  6:55 
     88        22 Ryan Conzemius           09 Aquinas                   17:15.8  6:57 
     89   79  181 Tyler Savor              10 Luther                    17:18.1  6:58 
     90       242 Chris Reising            10 Wauzeka-Steuben           17:20.1  6:59 
     91   80   69 Wade Katula              11 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:26.3  7:01 
     92   81  224 Tyler Johnson            12 Royall                    17:26.8  7:02 
     93      2916 Logan Kosbau             09 Marshall                  17:28.9  7:03 
     94   82   61 Dylan Adank              12 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:29.1  7:03 
     95   83  176 Josiah Hoppe             09 Luther                    17:34.0  7:05 
     96        51 Stephen Redbird          12 Black River Falls         17:34.9  7:05 
     97   84  101 Dalton Kehoe             10 Hillsboro                 17:35.1  7:05 
     98        62 Trenton Benning          12 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:35.7  7:05 
     99   85  119 Spencer Vanek            09 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:41.8  7:08 
    100       175 Blake Harle              09 Luther                    17:46.1  7:09 
    101   86  104 Matthew Mondesir         09 Hillsboro                 17:47.9  7:10 
    102   87   77 Nick Kleparski           10 Colby                     17:47.9  7:10 
    103       235 Zachery Lomen            12 Wauzeka-Steuben           17:50.5  7:11 
    104       197 Ian Flint                09 Mauston                   17:51.1  7:11 
    105       275 Dylan Hase               12 Westby                    17:53.2  7:12 
    106       243 Connor Stenner           12 Wauzeka-Steuben           17:59.2  7:15 
    107      2955 Ethan Franek             10 Mauston                   18:02.8  7:16 
    108   88  115 Troy Hadley              10 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:03.6  7:16 
    109      2954 Jacob Muchenburg         10 Mauston                   18:05.8  7:17 
    110       203 Anthony Thayer           09 Mauston                   18:12.1  7:20 
    111       272 Lars Gretebeck           09 Westby                    18:14.1  7:21 
    112      2911 Collin Buchannon         11 Marshall                  18:14.2  7:21 
    113       268 Luke Bjorklund           10 Westby                    18:14.8  7:21 
    114   89  225 Caleb Kovack             10 Royall                    18:14.9  7:21 
    115   90 2934 Jared Dvorak             11 New Lisbon                18:19.7  7:23 
    116       100 Gunner Hynek             10 Hillsboro                 18:22.7  7:24 
    117        18 Lucas Beck               09 Aquinas                   18:23.0  7:24 
    118        25 Mitch Ellis              09 Aquinas                   18:23.9  7:25 
    119        98 Kirk Huntley             09 Hillsboro                 18:26.1  7:26 
    120      2918 Ethan Parsons            10 Marshall                  18:28.0  7:26 
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    121   91  118 Logan Turgasen           09 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:28.9  7:27 
    122       171 Kyle Deyo                09 Luther                    18:29.8  7:27 
    123       282 Conor Vatland            10 Westby                    18:37.3  7:30 
    124       172 Eric Dobberstein         09 Luther                    18:41.0  7:32 
    125   92  226 Harley Leverenz          10 Royall                    18:50.7  7:35 
    126      2951 Erich Heath              12 Mauston                   18:50.7  7:35 
    127       193 Nelson Brandt            09 Mauston                   18:53.4  7:36 
    128        99 Mitch Huntley            09 Hillsboro                 18:57.0  7:38 
    129       173 Tyler Fluegge            09 Luther                    19:05.5  7:41 
    130       117 Liam Sullivan            09 Kickapoo/La Farge         19:05.8  7:41 
    131       244 Reed Stenner             09 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:31.3  7:52 
    132       199 John Luke                09 Mauston                   19:40.3  7:55 
    133   93  215 Trea Steele              12 North Crawford            19:40.7  7:56 
    134       105 Jared Onsager            10 Hillsboro                 19:45.3  7:57 
    135   94 2932 Bobby Sloan              10 New Lisbon                19:46.2  7:58 
    136       180 Isaiah Pamperin          11 Luther                    19:46.7  7:58 
    137       194 Gabe Czlapinski          09 Mauston                   19:58.6  8:03 
    138      2914 Ethan Jennings           09 Marshall                  20:06.2  8:06 
    139      2917 Tavian Laufenberg        09 Marshall                  20:10.4  8:07 
    140       245 Andres Vargas            12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:33.7  8:17 
    141       218 William Coppernoll       11 Providence Academy        20:34.8  8:17 
    142       236 Patrick Marfilius        12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:38.0  8:19 
    143       202 Dustin Ryberg            09 Mauston                   20:45.0  8:21 
    144   95  223 Ethan Howe               09 Royall                    20:57.3  8:26 
    145       116 Shaye Hysel              09 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:04.2  8:29 
    146       192 Braden Benzine           09 Mauston                   21:04.6  8:29 
    147   96 2935 Cael Slater              11 New Lisbon                21:18.3  8:35 
    148       170 Tristan Cushman          09 Luther                    21:21.4  8:36 
    149       201 Ben Rader                09 Mauston                   21:21.7  8:36 
    150        96 Billy Filler             09 Hillsboro                 21:44.3  8:45 
    151       219 Michael Leis             12 Providence Academy        22:17.4  8:59 
    152       143 Mason Horton             09 La Crosse Logan           22:18.1  8:59 
    153   97  212 Dylan Heisz              10 North Crawford            23:38.2  9:31 
    154       233 Ryan Beers               10 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:59.6  9:40 
    155   98  228 Josh Preston             12 Royall                    24:15.5  9:46 
    156       200 Ethan Mould              09 Mauston                   24:26.0  9:50 
    157        50 Jake Ramos               12 Black River Falls         24:35.4  9:54 
    158       179 Andrew Maedke            09 Luther                    29:21.5 11:49 
    159   99   78 Brian Larson             09 Colby                     29:23.6 11:50 
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  1.    50  La Crosse Logan                       (13:56.5  69:42.3 1:09.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Evan Schultz              12 13:21.5
  2      7  Zach Slevin               10 13:39.3
  3     11  Tracy Bye                 09 13:57.1
  4     13  Keoni Young               11 14:13.3
  5     16  Marcus Jarrett            12 14:31.1
  6   ( 46) Walters Jae               10 15:48.7
  7   ( 71) Thomas Kujak              11 16:43.5
  
  2.    94  Aquinas                               (14:32.4  72:41.9 1:50.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Jeremiah Degroot          12 13:45.0
  2     12  Rory Campbell             12 14:06.9
  3     14  Zachary Degroot           10 14:14.6
  4     21  Peter Glodosky            11 15:00.0
  5     39  Aaron Puent               11 15:35.4
  6   ( 40) Andrew Skemp              09 15:35.8
  7   ( 55) Teddy Uehling             09 15:56.3
  
  3.   102  Luther                                (14:16.8  71:23.6 3:14.2)
====================================================
  1      1  David Vannucchi           11 12:37.2
  2      4  Samuel Larson             11 13:34.0
  3      6  Quaid Handy               11 13:38.4
  4     41  Micah Schibbelhut         09 15:42.6
  5     50  Thomas Walsh              11 15:51.4
  6   ( 79) Tyler Savor               10 17:18.1
  7   ( 83) Josiah Hoppe              09 17:34.0
  
  4.   129  Marshall                              (15:05.8  75:29.0 1:19.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Kale Grossman             12 14:23.8
  2     20  Blake Luzenski            11 14:59.1
  3     23  Kobe Grossman             09 15:03.8
  4     29  Quinn Killerlain          11 15:19.2
  5     42  Joel Thorsen              12 15:43.1
  6   ( 57) Jason Hanna               12 16:06.2
  7   ( 60) Angel Samaneigo           10 16:11.2
  
  5.   136  Black River Falls                     (15:02.1  75:10.1 2:11.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Adam Wiesender            11 13:36.0
  2     25  John Kramer               10 15:07.0
  3     26  Kobe Nichols              09 15:07.8
  4     35  Averie Tom                09 15:32.0
  5     45  Benett Bucek              12 15:47.3
  6   ( 53) Mathew Becker             09 15:54.5
  7   ( 56) Noah O Brien              11 16:04.8
  
  6.   145  Mauston                               (15:08.3  75:41.5 1:51.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Josiah Zeibel             11 13:53.6
  2     24  Jacob Cafferty            10 15:05.8
  3     31  Preston Shelds            12 15:22.0
  4     38  Dylan Deart               12 15:35.0
  5     43  Ray Gruman                10 15:45.1
  6   ( 52) Teagan Miller             12 15:53.7
  7   ( 54) Luke Boppart              12 15:55.1
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  7.   185  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (15:29.4  77:26.6 1:28.1)
====================================================
  1     18  Tyler Walters             11 14:47.9
  2     27  Jacob Reichmann           10 15:13.9
  3     30  Gabe Martin               11 15:19.9
  4     47  Drew Zimmerman            12 15:48.9
  5     63  Zach Martin               09 16:16.0
  6   ( 66) Adam Martin               11 16:26.9
  7   ( 77) Trent McCullick           12 17:03.9
  
  8.   201  Hillsboro                             (15:34.8  77:53.9 2:08.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Dakota Wells              12 14:37.0
  2     19  Drew Bisarek              12 14:56.4
  3     44  Brenden Griffin           10 15:45.1
  4     49  Dawson Cordner            11 15:49.7
  5     72  Nicholas Kurtz            12 16:45.7
  6   ( 84) Dalton Kehoe              10 17:35.1
  7   ( 86) Matthew Mondesir          09 17:47.9
  
  9.   220  Westby                                (15:26.3  77:11.1 3:31.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Hayden Fredrickson        12 12:57.9
  2     22  Kade Sherry               11 15:01.7
  3     64  Brendan Buros             11 16:20.7
  4     65  Kin Hamilton              12 16:21.1
  5     67  Evan Phillips             12 16:29.7
  6   ( 70) Griffin Grass             11 16:37.4
  7   ( 75) Haakon Mathison           10 16:52.5
  
 10.   237  Cochrane-Fountain City                (15:55.9  79:39.1 1:56.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Conrad Domine             11 15:15.0
  2     34  Jacob Jandro              10 15:26.9
  3     36  Tristan Haque             12 15:32.3
  4     61  Riley Bossert             10 16:13.4
  5     78  Jake Callahan             11 17:11.5
  6   ( 80) Wade Katula               11 17:26.3
  7   ( 82) Dylan Adank               12 17:29.1
  
 11.   314  New Lisbon                            (16:54.3  84:31.1 5:49.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Owen Jones                09 13:56.9
  2     51  Holden Rydmark            11 15:51.8
  3     69  Colten Stickney           10 16:36.5
  4     90  Jared Dvorak              11 18:19.7
  5     94  Bobby Sloan               10 19:46.2
  6   ( 96) Cael Slater               11 21:18.3
  
 12.   319  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (16:31.9  82:39.4 2:08.2)
====================================================
  1     37  Mitchell Geary            11 15:33.6
  2     59  Owen Cauffman             10 16:10.8
  3     62  Ryne Wiegel               11 16:14.4
  4     76  Brandon Braun             12 16:58.8
  5     85  Spencer Vanek             09 17:41.8
  6   ( 88) Troy Hadley               10 18:03.6
  7   ( 91) Logan Turgasen            09 18:28.9
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 13.   324  Colby                                 (18:54.7  94:33.313:58.9)
====================================================
  1     32  Matt Roth                 11 15:24.7
  2     48  Chase Oehmichen           09 15:49.7
  3     58  Aaron Schmeiser           11 16:07.4
  4     87  Nick Kleparski            10 17:47.9
  5     99  Brian Larson              09 29:23.6
  
 14.   370  North Crawford                        (18:28.4  92:21.6 8:12.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Dominic Carstens          11 15:25.7
  2     73  Gavin Forkash             11 16:48.2
  3     74  Raiden Steele             09 16:48.8
  4     93  Trea Steele               12 19:40.7
  5     97  Dylan Heisz               10 23:38.2
  
 15.   425  Royall                                (18:25.1  92:05.1 4:21.9)
====================================================
  1     68  Nolan McKittrick          09 16:35.4
  2     81  Tyler Johnson             12 17:26.8
  3     89  Caleb Kovack              10 18:14.9
  4     92  Harley Leverenz           10 18:50.7
  5     95  Ethan Howe                09 20:57.3
  6   ( 98) Josh Preston              12 24:15.5

Incomplete Teams:

Providence Academy                   
           Nicholas Coppernoll 10, William Coppernoll 11, Michael Leis 12


